5.54 (141)2.12
(54)
1.06
(27)
0.25 (6.4)
Spade
Termainals (2)
0.25 (6.4)

LP ........................38 PSI (2.6 bar) Nominal
*Open flow rate may vary +/- 15% depending on installation
STANDARD MODEL NUMBERING SYSTEM
ET 508 Series
Industrial Oscillating Pump
DIMENSIONAL PUMP DRAWING
Dimensional tolerances +/- 0.06 inches.
Consult factory if precise details are required.
Dimensions:
Inches (millimeters)
ET508 - X X X
 1 = LP 1 = 100/50 Hz 1 = Std. Port - EPDM
 2 = HP 2 = 115/60 Hz 2 = Std. Port - Viton
 3 = HF 3 = 240/60 Hz 3 = 90° Port - EPDM
  4 = 230/50 Hz 4 = 90° Port - Viton
Model Type Voltage
Port &
Elastomer
HP
LP
60
(4.1)
40
(2.8)
20
(1.4)
0.10
(22.7)
0.20
(45.4)
Flow in GPM (L/hr)
Note: Flow readings are nominal
P
re
ss
u
re
 in
 P
S
I (
B
ar
)
0.30
(68.1)
0.40
(90.8)
0
E
T
 5
0
8
 S
eries In
d
u
stria
l O
sc
illa
tin
g
 P
u
m
p
75 6321 4
AAD
B
C
GENERAL SAFETY INFORMATION